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Part No. ‘ Product Description ‘ QTY
FG-201G with 1-year UTP Bundle
FG-201G FortiGate-201G 10 x GE RJ45 (including 1 x MGMT port, 1 x 2

HA port, 8 x switch ports), 4 x GE SFP slots, 8 x 5GE RJ45, 8
x 10GE SFP+ slots, NP7Lite and CP10 hardware accelerated,
480GB onboard SSD storage with 1 Year Unified Threat
Protection (UTP) and FortiCare Premium Support
FTM-ELIC-10 FortiTokenMobile (Electronic License) Software one-time 1
password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone
mobile devices. (For 10 devices)

FN-TRAN-SFP+SR | 10GE SFP+ transceiver module, short range 10 GE SFP+ 16
transceiver module, short range 300m, LC connector, MMF,

850nm, 0°C to 70°CX Fiber Cables.

Unlimited Support ensuring 24/7 maintenance and technical support
through an Advance Level Fortinet distributor.




